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MYTHICS
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line

0 Created
10 Received
20 Received
30 Received
40 Received
50 Received
60 Received
70 Received
80 Received
90 Received

100 Received
110 Received
120 Received
130 Received
140 Received
150 Received
160 Received
170 Received
180 Received
190 Received
200 Received
210 Received
220 Received
230 Received
240 Received
250 Received
260 Received
270 Received
280 Received
290 Received
300 Received
310 Received
320 Received
330 Received
340 Received
350 Received
360 Received
370 Received
380 Received
390 Received
400 Received
410 Received
420 Received
430 Received
440 Received
450 Received
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

009234
009234
009234
009234
009234
009234
009234
009234
009234
009234
009234
009234
009234
009234

Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line

460 Received
470 Received
480 Received
490 Received
500 Received
510 Received
520 Received
530 Received
540 Received
550 Received
560 Received
570 Received
580 Received
590 Received
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786,025.06
8,849.91
1,397.34
931.57
2,431.80
6,076.11
455.71
455.71
2,732.29
9,557.83
716.86
204.91
11,947.29
204.91
716.86
3,006.18
6,707.59
20,040.87
23,371.75
23,371.73
23,371.75
23,371.75
1,057.42
2,425.90
518.16
586.86
480.31
14,297.24
4,484.04
43,914.06
1,465.69
1,465.70
13,924.18
1,082.69
20,570.69
2,165.33
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,624.01
10,285.34
3,247.98
990.02
660.01
371.73
112,197.57

0.00
Oracle Database En 50.00
Oracle Diagnostics F50.00
Oracle Tuning Pack 50.00
Primavera P6 Profe: 5.00
Oracle Database En 1.00
Oracle Diagnostics  1.00
Oracle Tuning Pack 1.00
Oracle Database En 30.00
Oracle Database En 4.00
Oracle Diagnostics [ 4.00
Oracle Tuning Pack 30.00
Oracle iSupport - Pr 4.00
Oracle Diagnostics F 30.00
Oracle Tuning Pack 4.00
Oracle Internet App 15.00
Oracle Internet App 1.00
Oracle Internet App 2.00
SPL Synergen Series 1.00
SPL Synergen Series 1.00
SPL Synergen Series 1.00
SPL Synergen Series 1.00
Primavera P6 Level 1.00
Primavera P6 Profe: 3.00
Primavera P6 Profe: 1.00
Primavera P6 Profe: 1.00
Primavera P6 Profe: 3.00
Oracle WebLogic Su2.00
Oracle WebLogic Su30.00
Oracle WebLogic Su6.00
Oracle Tuning Pack 2.00
Oracle Diagnostics [ 2.00
Oracle Database En 2.00
Oracle Tuning Pack 100.00
Oracle Database En 4.00
Oracle Tuning Pack 4.00
Oracle Tuning Pack 100.00
Oracle Database En 4.00
Oracle Tuning Pack 4.00
Oracle Diagnostics F 100.00
Oracle Database En 100.00
Oracle Diagnostics 4.00
Primavera P6 Profe: 3.00
Primavera P6 Profe: 2.00
Oracle Forms and R 4.00
Oracle Database En 372.00

176.99820
27.94680
18.63140
486.36000
6,076.11000
455.71000
455.71000
91.07633
2,389.45750
179.21500
6.83033
2,986.82250
6.83033
179.21500
200.41200
6,707.59000
10,020.43500
23,371.75000
23,371.73000
23,371.75000
23,371.75000
1,057.42000
808.63330
518.16000
586.86000
160.10333
7,148.62000
149.46800
7,319.01000
732.84500
732.85000
6,962.09000
10.82690
5,142.67250
541.33250
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
16.24010
102.85340
811.99500
330.00666
330.00500
92.93250
301.60637



187,892.12
2,943.19
4,351.47
2,943.22
4,351.47
1,456.10
60,299.62
22,598.68
84,744.93
564.92
2,118.65
564.92
2,118.65
1,341.47

Oracle Database En 11.00
Oracle Tuning Pack 372.00
Oracle Tuning Pack 11.00
Oracle Diagnostics F372.00
Oracle Diagnostics F 11.00
Oracle Programmer 4.00
Oracle Internet Dev 23.00
Oracle Database En 200.00
Oracle Database En 15.00
Oracle Diagnostics  200.00
Oracle Diagnostics F 15.00
Oracle Tuning Pack 200.00
Oracle Tuning Pack 15.00
Oracle WeblLogic Su40.00

17,081.10182
7.91180
395.58818
7.91188
395.58818
364.02500
2,621.72261
112.99340
5,649.66200
2.82460
141.24333
2.82460
141.24333
33.53675



Line discounts Total discount Comment Deviation in days Lead time in days
0.00000 0.00000
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Duplicate line 0
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usD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD

176.99820
27.94680
18.63140
486.36000
6,076.11000
455.71000
455.71000
91.07633
2,389.45750
179.21500
6.83033
2,986.82250
6.83033
179.21500
200.41200
6,707.59000
10,020.43500
23,371.75000
23,371.73000
23,371.75000
23,371.75000
1,057.42000
808.63330
518.16000
586.86000
160.10333
7,148.62000
149.46800
7,319.01000
732.84500
732.85000
6,962.09000
10.82690
5,142.67250
541.33250
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
16.24010
102.85340
811.99500
330.00666
330.00500
92.93250
301.60637



Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD
Software maintenance and su USD

17,081.10182
7.91180
395.58818
7.91188
395.58818
364.02500
2,621.72261
112.99340
5,649.66200
2.82460
141.24333
2.82460
141.24333
33.53675



Total net amount in transaction currency

786,025.06
8,849.91
1,397.34
931.57
2,431.80
6,076.11
455.71
455.71
2,732.29
9,557.83
716.86
204.91
11,947.29
204.91
716.86
3,006.18
6,707.59
20,040.87
23,371.75
23,371.73
23,371.75
23,371.75
1,057.42
2,425.90
518.16
586.86
480.31
14,297.24
4,484.04
43,914.06
1,465.69
1,465.70
13,924.18
1,082.69
20,570.69
2,165.33
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,624.01
10,285.34
3,247.98
990.02
660.01
371.73
112,197.57



187,892.12
2,943.19
4,351.47
2,943.22
4,351.47
1,456.10
60,299.62
22,598.68
84,744.93
564.92
2,118.65
564.92
2,118.65
1,341.47



